Proven
solutions for you
BEARINGS AND UNITS FOR
AGRICULTURE INDUSTRY
HARP-AGRO
UPEC Industrial Group is the leading manufacturer in Ukraine and CIS. Range of
products include bearings and bearing units (HARP), trailed agricultural equipment
(LOZOVA MACHINERY), electric motors and pumps (HELZ), CNC grinding machines

X-Shield 6 (К19)
12
SINGLE-ROW BALL BEARINGS WITH SPHERICAL SURFACE OF OUTER RING AND ECCENTRIC LOCKING RING
Designation Dimensions, mm Weight,
kg
Load ratings,
kN
Maximum
rotational
speed,
RPM
Fig.
№
HARP Analogues d D B C m Dynamic Static
780205КАЕНК10Т2С17-ES205 SNR: ES205; SKF: YET205
FAG: GRAE25; FKL: UY205 25 52 31 15 0,19 14,7 7,9 7000 16
780206KEHK10T2C17-ES206 SNR: ES206; SKF: YET206
FAG: GRAE30; FKL: UY206 30 62 35,7 18 0,32 19,5 11,3 6300 16
780207KEHK10T2C17-ES207 SNR: ES207; SKF: YET207
FAG: GRAE35; FKL: UY207 35 72 38,9 19 0,53 25,7 15,3 5300 16
780208KEHK10T2C17-ES208 SNR: ES208; SKF: YET208
FAG: GRAE40; FKL: UY208 40 80 43,7 21 0,64 32,6 19,8 4800 16
780205АЕНК10Т2С17-EX205 SNR: EX205
SKF: YEL205
FAG: GE25
FKL: LY205

High quality of production of the bearing and housing enables their complete interchangeability during operation.
No special requirements to the shaft mounting surface.
The advantage of using this type of bearings is that there are no special requirements to the shaft mounting surface. Quenching
or polishing of the shaft are not strictly required, and the surface quality may be poor.
20
№ HARP bearing unit
designation HARP bearing designation Bearing unit type Analogues
Dimensions, mm Dimensions, mm
 Bearing
weight,
kg
Unit weight, kg Load capacity, kN Maximum
rotational speed,
RPM
d D B C L J A A1 N N1 S H H1 H2 m М Dynamic Static
1 P480205 480205АЕНК10Т2С17-UC205 Maintenable* SNR: UCP205
SKF: SY25TF
FKL: LES205
25 52 34,1 16 140 105 38 26 13 19 19,8 36,5 16 70 0,19 0,81 14,7 7,9 7000
2 P480205K18 480205АЕК18Т2С17 Maintenance-free 25 52 34,1 16 140 105 38 26 13 19 19,8 36,5 16 70 0,19 0,81 14,7 7,9 1400
3 P480205K19 480205АЕК19Т2С17 Maintenance-free 25 52 34,1 16 140 105 38 26 13 19 19,8 36,5 16 70 0,19 0,81 14,7 7,9 900
4 P480206 480206ЕНК10Т2С17-UC206 Maintenable* SNR: UCP206
SKF: SY30TF
FKL: LES206
30 62 38,1 18 165 121 48 30 17 21 22,2 42,9 18 83 0,31 1,1 19,5 11,3 6300
5 P480206K18 480206ЕК18Т2С17 Maintenance-free 30 62 38,1 18 165 121 48 30 17 21 22,2 42,9 18 83 0,31 1,1 19,5 11,3 1200
6 P480206K19 480206ЕК19Т2С17 Maintenance-free 30 62 38,1 18 165 121 48 30 17 21 22,2 42,9 18 83 0,31 1,1 19,5 11,3 800
7 P480207 480207ЕНК10Т2С17-UC207 Maintenable* SNR: UCP207
SKF: SY35TF
FKL: LES207
35 72 42,9 20 167 127 48 31 17 21 25,4 47,6 19 94 0,47 1,6 25,7 15,3 5300
8 P480207K18 480207ЕК18Т2С17 Maintenance-free 35 72 42,9 20 167 127 48 31 17 21 25,4 47,6 19 94 0,47 1,6 25,7 15,3 1000
9 P480207K19 480207ЕК19Т2С17 Maintenance-free 35 72 42,9 20 167 127 48 31 17 21 25,4 47,6 19 94 0,47 1,6 25,7 15,3 700
10 P480208 480208ЕНК10Т2С17-UC208 Maintenable* SNR: UCP208
SKF: SY40TF
FKL: LES208
40 80 49.2 21 184 137 54 34 17 23 30,2 49,2 19 100 0,60 1,9 32,6 19,8 4800
11 P480208K18 480208ЕК18Т2С17 Maintenance-free 40 80 49.2 21 184 137 54 34 17 23 30,2 49,2 19 100 0,60 1,9 32,6 19,8 900
12 P480208K19 480208ЕК19Т2С17 Maintenance-free 40 80 49.2 21 184 137 54 34 17 23 30,2 49,2 19 100 0,60 1,9 32,6 19,8 600
13 P480209 480209ЕНК10Т2С17-UC209 Maintenable* SNR: UCP209
SKF: SY45TF
FKL: LES209
45 85 49,2 21 190 146 54 37 17 23 30,2 54 20 108 0,66 2,2 32,8 20,5 4300
14 P480209K18 480209ЕК18Т2С17 Maintenance-free 45 85 49,2 21 190 146 54 37 17 23 30,2 54 20 108 0,66 2,2 32,8 20,5 800
15 P480209K19 480209ЕК19Т2С17 Maintenance-free 45 85 49,2 21 190 146 54 37 17 23 30,2 54 20 108 0,66 2,2 32,8 20,5 550
16 P480210 480210ЕНК10Т2С17-UC210 Maintenable* SNR: UCP210
SKF: SY50TF
FKL: LES210
50 90 51,6 23 206 159 60 39 20 25 32,6 57,2 22 114 0,75 2,7 35,1 23,3 4000
17 P480210K18 480210ЕК18Т2С17 Maintenance-free 50 90 51,6 23 206 159 60 39 20 25 32,6 57,2 22 114 0,75 2,7 35,1 23,3 750
18 P480210K19 480210ЕК19Т2С17 Maintenance-free 50 90 51,6 23 206 159 60 39 20 25 32,6 57,2 22 114 0,75 2,7 35,1 23,3 500
* Possibility of periodical grease filling.
UCP bearing unit
UCP  — series of bearing units (pillow block) with P-type  housing and UC-series ball bearing with
X-SHIELD® seals. Housing is made of SCh20 grey cast iron. Upon customer’s request housings can

UCF  — series of bearing units with square flange F-type housing and UC-series ball bearing with
X-SHIELD® seals. Housing is made of SCh20 grey cast iron. Upon customer’s request housings can
be made of ductile cast iron VCh50 (GGG 50). The housings can be additionally equipped with
protective covers.
This housing can be assembled with bearings of another series - see table on page 18.
№ HARP bearing unit
designation HARP bearing designation Bearing unit type Analogues
Dimensions, mm Dimensions, mm
 Bearing
weight,
 kg
Unit weight, kg Load capacity, kN Maximum
rotational speed,
RPM
d D B C L J A A1 A2 N S m М Dynamic Static
1 F480205 480205АЕНК10Т2С17-UC205 Maintenable* SNR: UCF205
SKF: FY25TF
FKL: LEF205
25 52 34,1 16 95 70 27 13 35,8 12 19,8 0,19 0,82 14,7 7,9 7000
2 F480205K18 480205АЕК18Т2С17 Maintenance-free 25 52 34,1 16 95 70 27 13 35,8 12 19,8 0,19 0,82 14,7 7,9 1400
3 F480205K19 480205АЕК19Т2С17 Maintenance-free 25 52 34,1 16 95 70 27 13 35,8 12 19,8 0,19 0,82 14,7 7,9 900
4 F480206 480206ЕНК10Т2С17-UC206 Maintenable* SNR: UCF206
SKF: FY30TF
FKL: LEF206
30 62 38,1 18 108 83 31 13 40,2 12 22,2 0,31 1,1 19,5 11,3 6300
5 F480206K18 480206ЕК18Т2С17 Maintenance-free 30 62 38,1 18 108 83 31 13 40,2 12 22,2 0,31 1,1 19,5 11,3 1200
6 F480206K19 480206ЕК19Т2С17 Maintenance-free 30 62 38,1 18 108 83 31 13 40,2 12 22,2 0,31 1,1 19,5 11,3 800
7 F480207 480207ЕНК10Т2С17-UC207 Maintenable* SNR: UCF207
SKF: FY35TF
FKL: LEF207
35 72 42,9 20 117 92 34 16 44,4 14 25,4 0,47 1,5 25,7 15,3 5300
8 F480207K18 480207ЕК18Т2С17 Maintenance-free 35 72 42,9 20 117 92 34 16 44,4 14 25,4 0,47 1,5 25,7 15,3 1000
9 F480207K19 480207ЕК19Т2С17 Maintenance-free 35 72 42,9 20 117 92 34 16 44,4 14 25,4 0,47 1,5 25,7 15,3 700
10 F480208 480208ЕНК10Т2С17-UC208 Maintenable* SNR: UCF208
SKF: FY40TF
FKL: LEF208
40 80 49.2 21 130 102 36 16 51,2 16 30,2 0,60 1,6 32,6 19,8 4800
11 F480208K18 480208ЕК18Т2С17 Maintenance-free 40 80 49.2 21 130 102 36 16 51,2 16 30,2 0,60 1,6 32,6 19,8 900
12 F480208K19 480208ЕК19Т2С17 Maintenance-free 40 80 49.2 21 130 102 36 16 51,2 16 30,2 0,60 1,6 32,6 19,8 600
13 F480209 480209ЕНК10Т2С17-UC209 Maintenable* SNR: UCF209
SKF: FY45TF
FKL: LEF209
45 85 49,2 21 137 105 38 16 52,2 16 30,2 0,66 2,2 32,8 20,5 4300
14 F480209K18 480209ЕК18Т2С17 Maintenance-free 45 85 49,2 21 137 105 38 16 52,2 16 30,2 0,66 2,2 32,8 20,5 800
15 F480209K19 480209ЕК19Т2С17 Maintenance-free 45 85 49,2 21 137 105 38 16 52,2 16 30,2 0,66 2,2 32,8 20,5 550
16 F480210 480210ЕНК10Т2С17-UC210 Maintenable* SNR: UCF210
SKF: FY50TF
FKL: LEF210
50 90 51,6 23 143 111 40 17 54.6 16 32,6 0,75 2,4 35,1 23,3 4000
17 F480210K18 480210ЕК18Т2С17 Maintenance-free 50 90 51,6 23 143 111 40 17 54.6 16 32,6 0,75 2,4 35,1 23,3 750
18 F480210K19 480210ЕК19Т2С17 Maintenance-free 50 90 51,6 23 143 111 40 17 54.6 16 32,6 0,75 2,4 35,1 23,3 500
* Possibility of periodical grease filling.
23
№ HARP bearing unit
designation HARP bearing designation Bearing unit type Analogues

X-Shield 6 (К19)
24
UCFL bearing unit
UCFL  — series of bearing units with rhombic flanged housing of FL type and UC-series ball
bearing with X-SHIELD® seals. Housing is made of SCh20 grey cast iron. Upon customer’s request
housings can be made of ductile cast iron VCh50 (GGG 50). The housings can be additionally
equipped with protective covers.
This housing can be assembled with bearings of another series - see table on page 18.
№ HARP bearing unit
designation HARP bearing designation Bearing unit type Analogues
Dimensions, mm Dimensions, mm  Bearing
weight, kg Unit weight, kg Load capacity, kN Maximum
rotational speed,
RPM
d D B C H L J A A1 A2 N S m М Dynamic Static
1 FL480205 480205АЕНК10Т2С17-UC205 Maintenable* SNR: UCFL205
SKF: FYTB25TF
FKL: LEN205
25 52 34.1 16 130 68 99 27 13 35,8 16 19,8 0,19 0,57 14,7 7,9 7000
2 FL480205K18 480205АЕК18Т2С17 Maintenance-free 25 52 34.1 16 130 68 99 27 13 35,8 16 19,8 0,19 0,57 14,7 7,9 1400
3 FL480205K19 480205АЕК19Т2С17 Maintenance-free 25 52 34.1 16 130 68 99 27 13 35,8 16 19,8 0,19 0,57 14,7 7,9 900
4 FL480206 480206ЕНК10Т2С17-UC206 Maintenable* SNR: UCFL206
SKF: FYTB30TF
FKL: LEN206
30 62 38,1 18 148 80 117 31 13 40,2 16 22,2 0,31 0,92 19,5 11,3 6300
5 FL480206K18 480206ЕК18Т2С17 Maintenance-free 30 62 38,1 18 148 80 117 31 13 40,2 16 22,2 0,31 0,92 19,5 11,3 1200
6 FL480206K19 480206ЕК19Т2С17 Maintenance-free 30 62 38,1 18 148 80 117 31 13 40,2 16 22,2 0,31 0,92 19,5 11,3 800
7 FL480207 480207ЕНК10Т2С17-UC207 Maintenable* SNR: UCFL207
SKF: FYTB35TF
FKL: LEN207
35 72 42,9 20 161 90 130 34 14 44,4 16 25,4 0,47 1,1 25,7 15,3 5300
8 FL480207K18 480207ЕК18Т2С17 Maintenance-free 35 72 42,9 20 161 90 130 34 14 44,4 16 25,4 0,47 1,1 25,7 15,3 1000
9 FL480207K19 480207ЕК19Т2С17 Maintenance-free 35 72 42,9 20 161 90 130 34 14 44,4 16 25,4 0,47 1,1 25,7 15,3 700
10 FL480208 480208ЕНК10Т2С17-UC208 Maintenable* SNR: UCFL208
SKF: FYTB40TF
FKL: LEN208
40 80 49.2 21 175 100 144 36 14 51,2 16 30,2 0,60 1,5 32,6 19,8 4800
11 FL480208K18 480208ЕК18Т2С17 Maintenance-free 40 80 49.2 21 175 100 144 36 14 51,2 16 30,2 0,60 1,5 32,6 19,8 900
12 FL480208K19 480208ЕК19Т2С17 Maintenance-free 40 80 49.2 21 175 100 144 36 14 51,2 16 30,2 0,60 1,5 32,6 19,8 600
13 FL480209 480209ЕНК10Т2С17-UC209 Maintenable* SNR: UCFL209
SKF: FYTB45TF
FKL: LEN209
45 85 49,2 21 188 108 148 38 16 52,2 19 30,2 0,66 1,9 32,8 20,5 4300
14 FL480209K18 480209ЕК18Т2С17 Maintenance-free 45 85 49,2 21 188 108 148 38 16 52,2 19 30,2 0,66 1,9 32,8 20,5 800
15 FL480209K19 480209ЕК19Т2С17 Maintenance-free 45 85 49,2 21 188 108 148 38 16 52,2 19 30,2 0,66 1,9 32,8 20,5 550
16 FL480210 480210ЕНК10Т2С17-UC210 Maintenable* SNR: UCFL210
SKF: FYTB50TF
FKL: LEN210
50 90 51,6 23 197 115 157 40 16 54,6 19 32,6 0,75 2,1 35,1 23,3 4000
17 FL480210K18 480210ЕК18Т2С17 Maintenance-free 50 90 51,6 23 197 115 157 40 16 54,6 19 32,6 0,75 2,1 35,1 23,3 750
18 FL480210K19 480210ЕК19Т2С17 Maintenance-free 90 51,6 23 197 115 157 40 16 54,6 19 32,6 0,75 2,1 35,1 23,3 500
* Possibility of periodical grease filling.
25
№ HARP bearing unit
designation HARP bearing designation Bearing unit type Analogues